Place Name

©Coo~NOOUTE, WNPE

McGuire, Andrew S

Grimmett-Norris, Christopher D

Draganov, Andrew A
Maloney, Bailey T
Loiacono, Brandon J
Fiala, Brandon C
Parker, Jake A
Mercer, Leo M
Hartman, Kyle J
O'Hara, AidanC
Stuver, lan R
Menendez, Ricky
Daronco, Matt P
Espinoza, Carlos E
Miller, Bayard
Plummer, Cullen
Sheerin, Patrick W
Freeman, John C
Mottola, David J
Freck, Jacob E
Camp, Cory D
Miller, Jared J
Mann, Andrew M
Kirchner, Michael J
Lundelius, Trey R
Fotsch, Connor W
Nickerson, Chris J
Meile, Jacob P
Plummer, Luke
Grant, Kevin A
Merley, Connor E
Goode, Joel P
Hohman, Andrew J
Plummer, Ryan
Lam, Huy T

Wang, Daniel R
Tolbert, John W
Fox, KevinJ

Rush, Derek P
Stadsvold, Jacob E
Duvall, John S
Russell, Jared
Griswold, Matthew W
Cai, William
Silverman, Eric G
Blair, Carter R
Jones, Marcus A
Schwarz, Nathaniel W
Rider, Alexander S
Patsfall, Nate S
Branch, Namir M

PVO03 Pilgrim Pentathlon - 11/23/2003

2003 Pilgrim Pentathlon
Pentathlon Scor es

Team

MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
UNAT-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
RMSC-PV
DCPR-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
DCPR-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
PM-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
PM-PV
JFD-PV
ARSC-PV
CUBU-PV
HOYA-PV
HOYA-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV

Men
Total

2:37.07
2:41.48
2:43.42
2:46.23
2:52.57
2:53.25
2:55.81
2:57.98
3:01.78
3:03.37
3:03.64
3:04.71
3:05.51
3:06.46
3:07.33
3:07.58
3:09.01
3:09.43
3:09.90
3:10.04
3:10.89
3:10.94
3:11.25
3:12.58
3:12.99
3:13.07
3:18.64
3:18.76
3:20.66
3:22.10
3:27.07
3:30.71
3:31.83
3:33.74
3:34.50
3:49.51
3:51.82

20.90

42.09

46.19

48.38

52.44

55.16
1:00.70
1:02.22
1:14.37
1:17.25
1:18.62
1:31.15
3:14.92
3:26.40

Free

15.17
15.33
16.01
15.55
15.76
15.52
16.62
17.71
17.11
17.51
17.12
18.12
17.31
15.88
16.96
17.44
20.47
16.47
18.57
17.02
18.69
18.70
16.82
17.78
19.60
17.98
18.99
19.70
18.93
19.10
20.25
20.68
18.83
19.58
21.00
22.65
22.23
20.90

NS
21.77
21.88
20.06
26.87
30.23
26.75
22.13
22.67

NS

NS
18.66
21.89

Back

18.93
19.71
19.34
19.65
19.39
21.25
22.16
22.04
21.88
20.56
21.82
21.81
2241
21.30
22.23
22.55
22.23
22.00
21.21
21.93
21.19
20.00
24.60
20.22
23.89
23.43
22.50
26.13
23.94
22.35
22.33
25.16
26.91
24.78
25.67
21.62
26.03

23.37
24.42
26.50
32.38
28.29
30.47

29.06
25.91
25.78

NS
25.60
30.06

Breast

19.89
23.81
20.09
23.21
2254
23.62
21.67
21.19
2381
24.28
2243
21.34
24.47
26.19
24.03
27.44
23.97
25.67
25.98
20.72
26.52
24.58
26.25
27.28
22.52
22.20
2731
24.42
24.13
25.58
29.00
25.25
27.88
30.19
26.51
27.81
2781

DQ

NS

DQ

28.67
29.16
NS
DQ
DQ

Fly

17.80
16.69
19.82
16.67
17.93
17.45
18.13
20.23
20.10
21.00
19.75
21.40
20.72
18.58
18.07
18.92
19.98
19.63
21.80
22.10
2222
18.73
17.92
19.75
20.04
19.40
21.09
20.06
2297
23.04
22.53
21.09
25.95
22.33
24.25
28.77
30.40

DQ
18.72

DQ

35.47
23.18
DQ
23.68
NS
24.67

DQ

IM

1:25.28
1:25.94
1:28.16
1:31.15
1:36.95
1:35.41
1:37.23
1:36.81
1:38.88
1:40.02
1:42.52
1:42.04
1:40.60
1:44.51
1:46.04
1:41.23
1:42.36
1:45.66
1:42.34
1:48.27
1:42.27
1:48.93
1:45.66
1:47.55
1:46.94
1:50.06
1:48.75
1:48.45
1:50.69
1:52.03
1:52.96
1:58.53
1:52.26
1:56.86
1:57.07
2:08.66
2:05.35

NS

DQ
NS
1:31.15
2:05.99
2:34.45



